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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Achermann Jan (2004) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 a Bissig Florian (2004) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 b Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 c Burch Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00

1 d Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 10.00
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00

1 Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Gämperle David (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Gerber Christian (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Meyer Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Rohrer Sven (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Schnider Dario (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Suter Dario (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Zürcher Nico (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Bättig Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 b Jakober Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 9.75

1 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 c Müller Luca (2004) 9.75
+ Kiener Mirco (2005) 9.75

1 Simmen Robin (2004) 9.75
+ Duss Livio (2005) 9.75

1 a Studer Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Imfeld Mathias (2005) 9.75

1 b Suter Timon (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 c Tran Jamie (2005) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 d Vogler Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 9.75
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.00
- 9.00

1 Kiser Jonas (2004) 9.00
- 9.00

1 Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 9.00
- 9.00

1 Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.75
- 8.75

1 Loretan Joel (2004) 8.75
- 8.75

1 Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.75
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.75

1 Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50

1 Erni Remo (2005) 8.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Fischlin Franco (2004) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Kiener Mirco (2005) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

1 b Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

1 Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2005
1 Allenbach Reto (2000) 10.00

+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

 
1 Hafner Marco (2001) 10.00

+ Berger Samuel (2001) 10.00

 
1 Johann Michael (2001) 10.00

+ Steinger Nico (2001) 10.00

1 a Lustenberger Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 10.00

1 b Lustenberger David (2000) 10.00
+ Liechti Christof (2001) 10.00

1 Schnider Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00

1 Vogel Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Vogler Jakob (2000) 10.00

1 a Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 10.00

1 b Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 10.00
+ Ehrler Reto (2000) 10.00

1 Wyss Sven (2001) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 a Banz Matthias (2001) 9.75
+ Burri Timo (2001) 9.75

1 b Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.75
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 9.75

1 Bucheli Dario (2001) 9.75
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 9.75

1 a Fischer Markus (2000) 9.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 b Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.75

1 a Hodel Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 9.75

1 b Hodel Michael (2000) 9.75
+ Arnold Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 Renggli Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Strickler Fabio (2001) 9.75

1 Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 9.00
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00

1 Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00
- Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 9.00

1 a Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.00
- Vogel Lars (2001) 9.00

1 b Vogel Lars (2001) 9.00
- Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.00

1 a Schmid Simon (2000) 8.75
- Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.75

1 b Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.75
- Schmid Simon (2000) 8.75

1 Achermann Ueli (2001) 8.75
o Birrer Marcel (2001) 8.75

1 Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Berger Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Hafner Marco (2001) 8.50

1 Burri Timo (2001) 8.50
o Banz Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 Ehrler Reto (2000) 8.50
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50
o Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Lustenberger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 a Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50
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1 b Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Fischer Markus (2000) 8.50

1 c Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Renggli Remo (2001) 8.50

1 Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 8.50
o Bucheli Dario (2001) 8.50

1 Liechti Christof (2001) 8.50
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50

1 a Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 b Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50

1 c Steinger Nico (2001) 8.50
o Johann Michael (2001) 8.50

1 d Strickler Fabio (2001) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 8.50

1 e Vogler Jakob (2000) 8.50
o Vogel Sven (2000) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Birrer David (2002) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 10.00

+ Müller Ivo (2002) 10.00

 
1 Gabriel Simon (2002) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 Giger Janik (2002) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00

1 Portmann Curdin (2003) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Riebli Urs (2002) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Vogel Laurin (2002) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Waser David (2002) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Wicki David (2002) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Wüthrich Simon (2002) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Achermann Dominik (2002) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Egli Adrian (2002) 9.75
+ Fischlin Matthias (2002) 9.75

1 Häller Nick (2002) 9.75
+ Wobmann Manuel (2003) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Armin (2002) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Riebli Leon (2003) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.75
+ Kathriner Andreas (2003) 9.75

1 a Zaugg Lars (2002) 9.75
+ Fischlin Livio (2002) 9.75

1 b Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00
- 9.00

1 a Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.75
- 8.75

1 b Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.75
- 8.75

1 c Huser Tobias (2002) 8.75
- 8.75

1 Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 a Fischlin Livio (2002) 8.50
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

1 b Fischlin Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Wobmann Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Häller Nick (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Gasser Severin (2006) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 a Heinzer Benno (2006) 10.00

+ Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Imfeld David (2006) 10.00

+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00

1 Kathriner Remo (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Kiser Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00

1 b Kiser Dominik (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 c Lüscher Elias (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Renggli Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Röösli Janik (2007) 10.00
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 Schilter Stefan (2007) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Stampfli Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 10.00

1 c Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Suter Jannik (2006) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00
+ Renggli Simon (2006) 10.00

1 Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 b Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 b Küng Simon (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75

1 Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.75
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Bissig Luc (2007) 9.00
- Steffen Michael (2006) 9.00

1 Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.00
- 9.00

1 Steffen Michael (2006) 9.00
- Bissig Luc (2007) 9.00

1 a Renggli Simon (2006) 8.75
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

1 b Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.75

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50
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1 Bühlmann Livio (2006) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50


